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It can be sorted out in writing.
 
From: Keith Morrison <kmorrison@nirb.ca> 
Sent: Monday, July 22, 2024 1:22 PM
To: John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca>
Cc: Tara Arko <tarko@nirb.ca>; Cassel Kapolak <ckapolak@nirb.ca>; Kelli Gillard <kgillard@nirb.ca>;
nirb info <info@nirb.ca>
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] KIA Comments on draft Project Certificate No. 007, Amendment 1 for
B2Gold Nunavut's Back River Renewable Energy


 
Hello, John. Just for clarity, does KIA believe this can be sorted out in writing or will a
teleconference be necessary?
 
 
Keith Morrison
Manager Impact Assessment


Nunavut Impact Review Board
Phone 867-983-4617  Web www.nirb.ca


 
 
 
From: John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca> 
Sent: Monday, July 22, 2024 10:01 AM
To: Cory Barker <cbarker@nirb.ca>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] KIA Comments on draft Project Certificate No. 007, Amendment 1 for B2Gold
Nunavut's Back River Renewable Energy


 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links, open attachments or follow
direction, unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.


 
Dear Cory Barker, enclosed is KIA’s comments on the draft Project Certificate No. 007,
Amendment 1 for B2Gold Nunavut’s Back River Renewable Energy Centre. The draft was
reviewed by our legal council and their comment are within the letter.
 
Thank you.
 
John
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John Roesch, P.Eng.
Senior Hope Bay Project Officer
Kitikmeot Inuit Association Dept. of Lands
PO BOX 360
Kugluktuk, NU
X0B0E0       CANADA
Ph: 867.982.3310 ext: 231
Fx: 867.982.3311
JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca
www.kitia.ca
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